

BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING OCTOBER 10, 2019

Tract #28-17												
		Strzok	Ericson	Fornengo								
Oak	4" 3480 ton	4" ton 3 ⁰⁰	4" ton 5 ⁷³	4" ton 6 ⁰⁰	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Red Pine	3" 1260 ton	3" ton 24 ²⁶	3" ton 22 ²⁰	3" ton 28 ⁵⁰	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Aspen	4" 1030 ton	4" ton 22 ⁰⁰	4" ton 21 ³³	4" ton 26 ⁰⁰	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$50,950.00	63,667 ⁶⁰	69,907 ⁵⁰	83,570 ⁰⁰								
Tract #7-18												
		Fornengo	Wascott	Ericson	D'Jock							
Red Pine	3" 1500 ton	3" ton 29 ⁵⁰	3" ton 27 ⁰⁰	3" ton 26 ⁶⁷	3" ton 24 ⁰⁰	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Scrub Oak	4" 15 ton	4" ton 5 ⁰⁰	4" ton 1 ⁰⁰	4" ton 5 ⁴⁵	4" ton 2 ⁰⁰	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$31,398.00	44,325 ⁰⁰	40,665 ⁰⁰	40,086 ⁷⁵	36,180 ⁰⁰							

BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING OCTOBER 10, 2019

Tract #8-18												
Red Pine	3" 2750 ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Scrub Oak	4" 700 ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Jack Pine	3" 400 ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Aspen	4" 200 ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$55,400.00											
Tract #13-18												
Red Pine	3" 598 ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Oak	4" 459 ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$14,992.00	19,519. ⁰⁰	15,329. ⁰⁰									
Tract #14-18												
Red Pine	3" 1490 ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$23,856.00	40,617.40	29,949. ⁰⁰	41,124. ⁰⁰	43,210. ⁰⁰							

NO BIDS

Wascott

D'Jock

Fornengo

Strzok

D'Jock

Wascott

Fornengo

26.⁵⁰

24.¹⁰

8.⁰⁰

2.⁰⁰

27.²⁶

20.¹⁰

27.⁰⁰

29.⁰⁰

BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING OCTOBER 10, 2019

Tract #15-18												
Jack Pine	3" 508 ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Oak	4" 589 ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
Aspen	4" 225 ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$13,193.50	13,211.50										
Tract #20-18												
Red Pine	3" 1065 ton	3" ton	- 3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Oak	4" 27 ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$25,800.00											
Tract #1-19												
Tamarack	3" 726 ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Black Ash	4" 608 ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$5,727.43											

D'Jock
17⁰⁰
2⁰⁰
15¹⁰
13,211.50

NO BIDS

NO BIDS

BURNETT COUNTY TIMBER BID OPENING OCTOBER 10, 2019

Tract #6-19												
		D'Jock	Ericson	Formengo	Wascott							
Red Pine	4" 900 ton	4" ton 24 ¹⁰	4" ton 28 ⁸⁸	4" ton 31 ⁰⁰	4" ton 30 ⁷⁶	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton	4" ton
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$19,800.00	21,690 ⁰⁰	25,992 ⁰⁰	27,900 ⁰⁰	27,684 ⁰⁰							
Tract #8-19												
		Formengo	Futurewood	Ericson	Sappi	Strzok						
Aspen	4" 2710 ton WT 3720 ton	4" WT 28 ⁵⁰	4" WT 25 ¹⁵	4" WT 23 ⁵⁶	4" WT 22 ²⁵	4" WT 22 ⁰⁰	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
Red Pine	3" 725 ton	3" ton 33 ⁰⁰	3" ton 21 ³²	3" ton 24 ⁴⁴	3" ton 21 ²⁰	3" ton 27 ²⁶	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton	3" ton
Jack Pine	3" 106 ton WT 150 ton	3" WT 14 ⁰⁰	3" WT 11 ⁰⁰	3" WT 14 ¹²	3" WT 17 ⁴⁰	3" WT 13 ⁰⁰	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT	3" WT
Mixed Hardwoods	4" 140 ton WT 360 ton	4" WT 14 ⁰⁰	4" WT 12 ⁰⁶	4" WT 13 ⁴⁶	4" WT 12 ⁰⁰	4" WT 10 ⁰⁰	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT	4" WT
TOTAL SALE VALUE	\$57,560.00	104,604 ⁰⁰	86,467.90	84,947.72	79,191.10	82,161.50						